VSFBM4CC060G-100 Details PDF
Image shown is a representation only.
Exact specifications should be obtained
from the product data sheet.
RFQ VSFBM4CC060G-100: Info@ntchip.com
Product Details of VSFBM4CC060G-100
independent stocking distributor of electronic components. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 300 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number VSFBM4CC060G-100. The price and lead time for VSFBM4CC060G-100depending on the quantity
required, availability and warehouse location. Contact us today and our sales representative will provide you price and delivery on Part# VSFBM4CC060G-100. We look forward to doing
business with you.
Related parts for VSFBM4CC060G-100
Image Part Number Manufacturer Description
VSFBM4CC060G-100 Virtium Technology Inc. SSD 60GB M.2 MLC SATA III 5V Details
VSFB18PI016G-100 Virtium Technology Inc. SSD 16GB 1.8" SLC SATA III Details
VSFB25CI120G-101 Virtium Technology Inc. 2.5" 7MM Details
VSFBM4PI064G-100 Virtium Technology Inc. SSD 64GB M.2 SLC SATA III 5V Details
VSFBM8CI060G-100 Virtium Technology Inc. M.2 2280 Details
VSFB25XI060G-150 Virtium Technology Inc. 2.5" 7MM SATA-III 6GB Details
VSFBM8XI120G-150 Virtium Technology Inc. 80MM XE CLASS IMLC INDUSTRIAL Details
 VSFBM4CC060G-100.PDF
VSFBM4CC060G-100
Manufacturer Part Number VSFBM4CC060G-100